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At Doran’s, we’ve spent over 40 
years helping clients create beautiful, 
functional spaces. Affinity Interiors 
was born from seeing the challenges 
they face – too many choices, too 
little time, and the need for trusted 
guidance.

We provide clear direction at every 
stage, from early planning to final 
touches, removing guesswork and 
ensuring every element works in 
harmony.

Our curated furniture collections and 
tailored advice help you create a 
space that reflects your style, with 
the quality and craftsmanship you 
expect.

From first plans to final details, we 
create spaces that feel effortlessly 
yours. 

Emma is our in-house interior 
designer, bringing over 30 years of 
experience in transforming homes 
across Ireland.

With a background in residential 
interior design, she has an 
exceptional eye for detail and 
a passion for creating interiors 
that blend style, comfort, and 
functionality.

Emma works closely with clients to 
understand their needs, helping them 
navigate the overwhelming world of 
choices with ease and confidence. 
From selecting the perfect dining 
furtniture to managing complete 
home transformations, she ensures 
every project is delivered with 
precision, creativity, and care.

With Emma’s creativity and Doran’s 
craftsmanship, your ideas are in the 
best hands. Together, we’ll create a 
space you’ll love coming home to.

Every home should tell the story of the people 
who live in it.

My role is to listen first – to understand your 
lifestyle, your aspirations, and the little details 
that can make your house a home.

From there, I’ll guide you through each stage of 
the process, so you can feel confident in every 
decision. Whether it’s a single room refresh or a 
full home redesign, I’m here to make the journey 
as enjoyable and stress-free as possible.

CLEAR DIRECTION
CURATED DESIGNS

Interior Scheme Services

MEET EMMA

Your Interior Designer
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Affinity Interiors 
Dining Furniture

Dining Furniture & 
Paint Consultation

Dining Furniture, Wall 
& Window Treatments

Design Studio Design Studio / Home Design Studio / Home

1 Hour 2 Hours 3 Hours

An assisted selection process using 
our Affinity Interiors catalogue.

Our designer will guide you through 
bar stools, dining chairs, tables 
and lighting to help complete your 
kitchen. This service covers Affinity 
Interiors collection items only.

Advice outside the brochure will be 
charged separately.

We recommend booking once your 
kitchen design has been signed off.

In addition to the dining furniture 
consultation, our designer will visit 
your home or site to advise on paint 
finishes and colours for up to four 
rooms.

You’ll receive a paint schedule 
within two working days. Paint can 
be ordered through us, or you can 
pass the schedule directly to your 
decorator.

Note: We cannot take responsibility 
for mixed paint colours. Travel 
beyond 10 miles will incur an 
additional mileage charge.

A more in-depth package using the 
Affinity Interiors collection catalogue 
and our design library.

We’ll advise on wallcoverings, 
window treatments and wall paint. 
We will require approximate room 
and window sizes so we can provide 
estimates.

After your studio appointment, 
we’ll arrange a follow-up to 
review samples and discuss costs. 
If you proceed, we’ll schedule a 
measurement visit.

Note: fitting and hanging are 
charged separately.

Initial planning, mood boarding, 
concept development, sampling, 
budgeting, sourcing, layouts, styling, 
finishing.

A complete, end-to-end design 
experience—project management, 
sourcing, and overseeing every detail 
to create a beautifully cohesive and 
functional space. 

We collaborate with you, your 
architects, and contractors to ensure 
a seamless transformation from initial 
concept to final styling.

Every project is unique, but the 
process usually follows these steps:

Bar stools, dining chairs, dining tables, 
lighting.

Dining furniture, lighting, paint 
sampling, scheduling, ordering.

Dining furniture, lighting, colour 
consultation, window treatments, 
wallcoverings.

04

Full Interior Design Service

Design Studio / Home

35-40 Hours

Step 1: Initial Consulation  
& Planning

Our interior designer meets with you 
to understand your vision, needs and 
lifestyle.

Together, you’ll agree a design brief, 
set a realistic budget and outline the 
timeline with key milestones.

Step 2: Concept 
Development

The designer will create visual mood 
boards and samples to showcase 
proposed colour schemes, textures 
and styles.

Once approved, we’ll supply a 
projected budget and timeframe.

Step 6: Styling & Finishing 
Touches

The final stage completes the look 
and adds warmth and personality. 

Artwork, textiles and accessories 
bring the scheme together, creating 
a cohesive and inviting space.

Step 3: Space Planning & 
Layout

We explore the flow of your space, 
identifying potential and creating a 
functional layout.

Zoning is effectively used to enhance 
usability, ergonomics and to improve 
navigation of the area.

Step 5: Design 
Implementation

We liaise with your tradespeople 
on agreed details and manage the 
procurement of materials, furniture, 
lighting and furnishings.

Focus is placed on delivery times and 
quality control.

Step 4: Integration & 
Detailed Design

Attention shifts to the finer details: 
curtain/blind tracks, electrical 
planning, lighting integration, flooring 
and tiling selection.

Furniture sourcing takes place here 
to align perfectly with the scheme.

Colour schemes, furniture, lighting, 
flooring, tiles, window treatments, 
wallcovernings.
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MODERN
COUNTRY

The Modern Country scheme blends the charm of traditional 
rural interiors with the clean lines of contemporary design.

A harmonious mix of natural materials, neutral tones, 
layered textures, and rustic elements, balanced with modern 
accents to create a space that feels both cosy and refined.
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MODERN COUNTRY
Living space scheme concept

Bobbin Sideboard DOR-SB-005 
Natural oak display sideboard unit with 2 
doors and 3 drawers
W 1650mm x D 450mm x H 800mm

Hampton Floor Lamp DOR-LG-4002-FL 
Antique brass adjustable floor lamp 
W 280mm x D 460mm x H 1520mm
Available in 4 metal finishes

Bobbin Console Table DOR-CON-005
Natural oak console table, 2 drawers
W 1650mm x D 400mm x H 800mm

Bobbin Coffee Table DOR-CT-005
Large fabric topped coffee table
W 1000mm x D 1000mm x H 450mm

Howard Sofa - 2 Seater DOR-SOF-1009-2
W 1750mm x D 1090mm x H 880mm
Customisable - available as 3 seater

Howard Lounge Chair DOR-LNG-1009 
W 950mm x D 1090mm x H 880mm
Customisable fabrics & finishes

Amelia Throw 
A soft knit throw with tassel detailing 
W 1300mm x D 1700mm x H 5mm

Bobbin Side Table DOR-ST-005
Oak side table with turned legs 
W 450mm x D 450mm x H 590mm

Cushions 
Handcrafted cushions, made in Ireland 
See index for prices & sizes

Cushions 
Handcrafted cushions, made in Ireland 
See index for prices & sizes

Hampton Table Lamp DOR-LG-4002-TL 
Antique brass adjustable table lamp 
W 150mm x D 300mm x H 533mm
Available in 4 metal finishes
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MODERN COUNTRY
Kitchen space scheme concept

Bobbin Dining Chair (2 Pack) DOR-DC-005 
Fully upholstered backing with oak legs 
W 470mm x D 598mm x H 920mm

Bobbin Dining Bench DOR-DB-005
Bench with a sublte and soft lime wash finish 
W 1450mm x D 400mm x H 490mm

Bobbin Extending Dining Table - Rectangle 
DOR-DT-005-2500
Extending dining table in a natural oak finish
W 2000mm x D 1000mm x H 750mm

Bobbin Extending Dining Table - Round
DOR-DTR-005-1600 
Extending dining table in a natural oak finish
W 1200mm x D 1200mm x H 750mm

Bobbin Bar Stool DOR-BS-005
Bar stool with hand-crafted bobbin style legs 
W 460mm x D 460mm x H 685mm

Ellis Rug DOR-R-5502-L
Sleek linear rug with grid design  
W 2000mm x D 2900mm x H 14mm

Hampton Wall Light DOR-LG-4002-WL 
Authentic ‘resto’ style wall light
W 220mm x D 140mm x H 275mm
Available in 4 metal finishes

Hampton Single Pendant DOR-LG-4002-SP 
Antique brass ceiling pendant light
W 225mm x D 225mm x H 400mm
Available in 4 metal finishes

Cushions 
Handcrafted cushions, made in Ireland 
See index for prices & sizes

Sommer Grand Clock DOR-CKG-6004
Metal grand clock in copper 
W 805mm x D 40mm x H 805mm

Mountain Muse DOR-WA-6311 
Modern abstract arwork in a framed canvas
W 1020mm x D 40mm x H 1020mm 
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MID-CENTURY
MODERN

Mid-century modern interior design combines clean lines 
and muted tones with a mix of natural materials, textures, 

bold graphic shapes, vibrant pops of colour, and a seamless 
connection between dining and living spaces.
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Living space scheme - concept one

MID-CENTURY MODERN

Enchante Lounge Chair DOR-LNG-1003
Customisable fabrics & finishes
W 730mm x D 870mm x H 790mm

Moore Lounge Chair (Fabric)
DOR-LNG-1010-F 
Nartural soft linen armchair
W 610mm x D 730mm x H 805mm

Oscar Sofa - 2 Seater DOR-SOF-1015-2
Brown leather sofa with solid ash legs
W 1480mm x D 895mm x H 785mm
Available as 3 seater

Oscar Lounge Chair DOR-LNG-1015
Vintage brown leather chair 
W 800mm x D 895mm x H 785mm

Premium Throws 
Textured and detailed throws 
See index for prices & sizes

Curtis Coffee Table DOR-CT-3002
Natural oak round top coffee table 
Available in smoked oak 
W 900mm x D 900mm x H 400mm

Malcolm Nested Coffee Tables
DOR-CTN-3004 
Pair of oval solid oak cofee tables 
W 1100mm x D 600mm x H 450mm

Curtis Media Unit DOR-MU-3002
Media console with sliding doors
Available in smoked oak
W 1400mm x D 400mm x H 450mm

Yeats Floor Lamp DOR-LG-4005-FL 
Woven natural seagrass shade 
W 380mm x D 380mm x H 1615mm

Cushions 
Handcrafted cushions, made in Ireland 
See index for prices & sizes
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Kitchen space scheme - concept one

Side Table    £239.95
 

Round top companion table
in a natural wood finisht
 

W 500mm x D 500mm x H 550mm

MID-CENTURY MODERN

Phoenix Rattan Dining Chair DOR-DC-012
Dining chair with rattan backing 
Customisable fabrics & finishes
W 470mm x D 620mm x H 770mm

Phoenix Rattan Bar Stool DOR-BS-012 
Bar stool with rattan backing 
Customisable fabrics & finishes 
W 420mm x D 540mm x H 1050mm

Malcolm Dining Table DOR-DT-3004-2000
Oval dining table, available in walnut 
W 2000mm x D 1000mm x H 760mm

Curtis Wide Open Shelving Unit 
DOR-OSW-3002 
Open style unit with shelving
W 1200mm x D 1200mm x H 750mm

Sierra Rug DOR-R-5503-L-N
Rug with minimal pattern design  
W 1600mm x D 2300mm x H 20mm

Yeats Double Pendant
DOR-LG-4005-DP 
Two light pendant with woven shade
W 780mm x D 220mm x H 1200mm

Melody (Pair) DOR-WA-6308
Matched pair of framed art canvases 
W 500mm x D 30mm x H 700mm 
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MID-CENTURY MODERN
Living space scheme - concept two

Meton Knit Throw 
Knitted throw with contemporary design 
See index for prices & sizes

Moore Lounge Chair (Leather)
DOR-LNG-1010-L 
Heritage leather arm chair
W 610mm x D 730mm x H 815mm

Wilde Lounge Chair DOR-LNG-1014
Block arm chair with button detailing 
Available in 3 colourways
W 840mm x D 860mm x H 840mm

William Side Table DOR-ST-3005
Solid oak and veneer side table 
Available in a natural oak finish
W 500mm x D 500mm x H 600mm

Harley Coffee Table DOR-CT-3003
Companion table in a smoked oak 
Available in a natural wood finish
W 1000mm x D 500mm x H 350mm

Harley Tall Open Shelving Unit
DOR-OST-3003
Open storage unit with five shelves
W 1200mm x D 1200mm x H 750mm

William Media Unit DOR-MU-3005 
Solid oak and veneer low media unit
W 1400mm x D 420mm x H 425mm

Wilson Sofa (Boucle/Velvet) DOR-SOF-1016
Bouclé fabric sofa with black metal legs
W 2005mm x D 900mm x H 810mm
Available in 3 colourways

Swift 4 Bulb Linear Ceiling Pendant 
DOR-LG-4003-4CP 
W 1050mm x D 200mm x H 720mm
Adjustable height

Cushions 
Handcrafted cushions, made in Ireland 
See index for prices & sizes
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MID-CENTURY MODERN
Kitchen space scheme - concept two

Side Table    £239.95
 

Round top companion table
in a natural wood finisht
 

W 500mm x D 500mm x H 550mm

Sierra Rug DOR-R-5503-L-G
Rug with minimal pattern design  
W 1600mm x D 2300mm x H 20mm

Phoenix Dining Chair DOR-DC-011
Customisable fabrics & finishes 
W 470mm x D 620mm x H 770mm

Phoenix Bar Stool DOR-BS-011 
Customisable fabrics & finishes 
W 420mm x D 540mm x H 1050mm

Contemporary Dining Table DOR-DT-2005
Steel ‘straw bundle’ base with a solid oak top
Fully customisable dimensions
See page XX for details

Harley Wide Open Shelving Unit 
DOR-OSW-3003
Available in a natural wood finish
W 1200mm x D 1200mm x H 750mm

Swift Table Lamp DOR-LG-4003-TL 
Pebble shaped opal shade on a contrasting 
bronze cube base 
W 200mm x D 125mm x H 220mm

Swift Floor Lamp DOR-LG-4003-FL 
opal shade sat within 3 softly curved gold 
dishes on a single stem 
W 260mm x D 260mm x H 1560mm

William Dining Bench DOR-DB-1010 
Available in a natural oak finish 
W 1300mm x D 360mm x H 460mm

Gaia Grand Clock DOR-CKG-6001-W
Available in 402mm (WxH)
W 604mm x D 60mm x H 604mm

Crossroads (Pair) DOR-WA-6305
Matched pair of framed art canvases 
W 500mm x D 20mm x H 700mm 
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LUXURY
LIVING

Luxury lifestyle interiors are defined by a sophisticated 
and elegant design that emphasises comfort, quality, and 

exclusivity.

These spaces are designed with high-end materials, 
bespoke furnishings, and a strong attention to detail, 
resulting in an atmosphere of luxury and elegance.
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Horizon Hues (Pair) DOR-WA-6307
Matched pair of framed art canvases 
W 900mm x D 25mm x H 1200mm 

LUXURY LIVING
Living space scheme concept

Tynan Sofa DOR-SOF-1011
Upholstered in a woven fabric with buttoned 
and piped detailing
W 2000mm x D 860mm x H 860mm

Louis Lounge Chair DOR-LNG-1012 
Fully upholstered in a soft boucle fabric
Available in 4 colourways
W 850mm x D 830mm x H 740mm

Colum Footstool DOR-FS-1013 
Upholstered in soft, textured fabric
with hidden storage
W 920mm x D 920mm x H 445mm

Tynan XL Footstool DOR-FSL-1011
Woven textured fabric with button detail 
Available in 4 colourways
W 1400mm x D 750mm x H 480mm

Boland Nested Side Table DOR-ST-3001
Aged gold frame with tinted glass and marble 
tops with a corrugated base.
W 432mm x D 432mm x H 610mm

Boland Nested Coffee Table
DOR-CT-3001-AG
Available in gilded dark bronze
W 860mm x D 860mm x H 400mm

Mirror
Round panel in an aged brass finish
W 900mm x D 20mm x H 900mm

Boland Console Table DOR-CON-3001
Smooth aged gold frame and tinted glass shelf 
Available in gilded dark bronze 
W 1400mm x D 350mm x H 800mm

Beckett Floor Lamp DOR-LG-4001-FL 
Available in brass and nickel 
W 270mm x D 270mm x H 1380mm

Cushions 
Handcrafted cushions, made in Ireland 
See index for prices & sizes
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LUXURY LIVING
Kitchen space scheme concept

Knox Rug DOR-R-5501-L
Rug with minimal pattern design  
W 2000mm x D 3000mm

Aurora Bar Stool DOR-BS-002
Customisable fabrics & finishes 
W 540mm x D 510mm x H 950mm

Elysium Armchair DOR-AC-006
Customisable fabrics & finishes 
W 570mm x D 590mm x H 830mm

Colum Lounge Chair DOR-LNG-1013
Soft boucle fabric with a dark wood finish 
curved frame.
W 800mm x D 770mm x H 770mm

Rio Luxury Dining Table DDOR-DT-2006
Luxury detailed base with brass trim
Customisable materials and dimensions

Beckett Table Lamp DOR-LG-4001-TL 
Available in brass and nickel 
W 180mm x D 180mm x H 530mm

Meehan 7 Bulb Pendant DOR-LG-4003-7BP 
Antique brass and decorated with clear glass 
rods that delicately diffuse the light
W 700mm x D 700mm x H 2020mm

Cushions 
Handcrafted in Ireland 
See index for prices & sizes

Hayden Clock DOR-CK-6003
Station style clock with metal frame
Available in 3 colourways
W 500mm x D 70mm x H 500mm 
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PRODUCT INDEX

Bobbin Dining Chair (2 Pack) 
DOR-DC-005 
W 470mm x D 598mm x H 920mm

Aurora Bar Stool 
DOR-BS-002 
W 540mm x D 510mm x H 950mm
Customisable fabrics & finishes

Elysium Armchair 
DOR-AC-006 
W 570mm x D 590mm x H 830mm
Customisable fabrics & finishes

Phoenix Dining Chair 
DOR-DC-011 
W 470mm x D 620mm x H 770mm
Customisable fabrics & finishes

Phoenix Rattan Dining Chair 
DOR-DC-012
W 470mm x D 620mm x H 770mm
Customisable fabrics & finishes

Enchante Lounge Chair 
DOR-LNG-1003
W 730mm x D 870mm x H 790mm 
Customisable fabrics & finishes

Moore Lounge Chair (Fabric) 
DOR-LNG-1010-F
W 610mm x D 730mm x H 805mm 
Available in 2 colourways

Moore Lounge Chair (Leather) 
DOR-LNG-1010-L
W 610mm x D 730mm x H 815mm 
Available in 2 colourways

Tynan Lounge Chair 
DOR-LNG-1011
W 810mm x D 860mm x H 860mm 
Available in 4 colourways

Colum Lounge Chair 
DOR-LNG-1013
W 800mm x D 770mm x H 770mm

Tynan Sofa 
DOR-SOF-1011
W 2000mm x D 860mm x H 860mm

Wilde Lounge Chair 
DOR-LNG-1014
W 840mm x D 860mm x H 840mm
Available in 3 colourways

Louis Lounge Chair 
DOR-LNG-1012
W 850mm x D 830mm x H 740mm 
Available in 4 colourways

Phoenix Bar Stool 
DOR-BS-011 
W 420mm x D 540mm x H 1050mm
Customisable fabrics & finishes

Phoenix Rattan Bar Stool 
DOR-BS-012 
W 420mm x D 540mm x H 1050mm
Customisable fabrics & finishes

Bobbin Dining Bench 
DOR-DB-005 
W 1450mm x D 400mm x H 490mm

William Dining Bench 
DOR-DB-1010 
W 1300mm x D 360mm x H 460mm
Available in oak

Bobbin Extending Dining Table 
DOR-DT-005-2500
W 2000mm x D 1000mm x H 750mm
Rectangle

Malcolm Dining Table 
DOR-DT-3004-2000
W 2000mm x D 1000mm x H 760mm
Available in walnut

Contemporary Dining Table 
DOR-DT-2005
Customisable dimension
See page XX for details

Bobbin Dining Table - Round 
DOR-DTR-005-1600
W 1200mm x D 1200mm x H 750mm
Round

Howard Sofa - 2 Seater 
DOR-SOF-1009-2
W 1750mm x D 1090mm x H 880mm
Customisable - available as 3 seater

Oscar Sofa - 2 Seater 
DOR-SOF-1015-2
W 1480mm x D 895mm x H 785mm
Available as 3 seater

Wilson Sofa (Boucle/Velvet) 
DOR-SOF-1016
W 2005mm x D 900mm x H 810mm
Available in 3 colourways

Wilson Sofa (Leather) 
DOR-SOF-1016-LB
W 2000mm x D 900mm x H 810mm

Wilde Sofa - 2 Seater 
DOR-SOF-1014-2
W 1450mm x D 860mm x H 840mm
3 colourways - available as 3 seater

Oscar Lounge Chair 
DOR-LNG-1015
W 800mm x D 895mm x H 785mm

Howard Lounge Chair 
DOR-LNG-1009 
W 950mm x D 1090mm x H 880mm
Customisable fabrics & finishes

Bobbin Bar Stool
DOR-BS-005 
W 460mm x D 460mm x H 685mm

£600.00From: £480.00

From: £420.00 From: £440.00

From: £490.00

From: £1,180.00

£480.00£600.00

£1,100.00

£720.00

£2,000.00

£480.00

£1,100.00

From: £495.00

From: £550.00

£480.00

£360.00

£1,200.00

From: £1,440.00 From: £1,700

£1,080.00

From: £2,130.00

From: £2,160.00 From: £1,440.00

From: £3,120.00

From: £720.00

£1,140.00

From: £1,570.00

£360.00

Dining Chairs - Bar Stools - Armchairs

Lounge Chairs - Sofas - Foot Stools

Dining Tables

Moore Sofa (Linen) 
DOR-SOF-1010-2
W 1190mm x D 730mm x H 805mm
Avaialble in linen and leather

Tynan S Footstool 
DOR-FS-1011
W 810mm x D 610mm x H 480mm
Available in 4 colourways

Colum Footstool 
DOR-FS-1013
W 920mm x D 920mm x H 445mm

Tynan XL Footstool 
DOR-FSL-1011
W 1400mm x D 750mm x H 480mm
Available in 4 colourways

Bobbin Footstool 
DOR-CT-005
W 1000mm x D 1000mm x H 450mm

Linen: £960.00     Leather: £1,200.00

£550.00

£600.00£800.00

£840.00

Rio Luxury Dining Table 
DDOR-DT-2006
Customisable materials & dimension
See page XX for details

Request a quote
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PRODUCT INDEX

Boland Shelving Unit 
DOR-SU-3001-AG
W 1340mm x D 380mm x H 2040mm

Boland Nested Side Table 
DOR-ST-3001
W 432mm x D 432mm x H 610mm
Available in gilded dark bronze

Harley Wide Open Shelving Unit 
DOR-OSW-3003
W 1200mm x D 1200mm x H 750mm
Available in natural

William Side Table
DOR-ST-3005
W 500mm x D 500mm x H 600mm
Available in oak

Curtis Coffee Table 
DOR-CT-3002
W 900mm x D 900mm x H 400mm
Available in smoked oak

Curtis Wide Open Shelving Unit 
DOR-OSW-3002
W 1200mm x D 1200mm x H 750mm
Available in smoked oak

Harley Side Table 
DOR-ST-3003
W 430mm x D 430mm x H 450mm
Available in natural

William Tall Open Shelving Unit 
DOR-OST-3005
W 1200mm x D 400mm x H 1600mm
Available in oak

Malcolm Coffee Table 
DOR-CT-3004
W 800mm x D 800mm x H 400mm
Available in walnut

Curtis Tall Open Shelving Unit 
DOR-OST-3002
W 1200mm x D 1200mm x H 750mm
Available in smoked oak

Curtis Side Table 
DOR-ST-3002
W 500mm x D 500mm x H 550mm
Available in smoked oak

Malcolm Shelving Unit
DOR-SU-3004
W 800mm x D 350mm x H 1725mm
Available in walnut

William Nested Side Tables
DOR-STN-3005-O
L: W 500mm x D 500mm x H 590mm
S: W 425mm x D 400mm x H 470mm

Harley Coffee Table 
DOR-CT-3003
W 1000mm x D 500mm x H 350mm
Available in natural

Harley Tall Open Shelving Unit 
DOR-OST-3003
W 1200mm x D 1200mm x H 750mm
Available in natural

Malcolm Side Table
DOR-ST-3004
W 500mm x D 500mm x H 575mm
Available in walnut

Bobbin Side Table 
DOR-ST-005
W 450mm x D 450mm x H 590mm

Boland Nested Coffee Table 
DOR-CT-3001-AG
W 860mm x D 860mm x H 400mm
Available in gilded dark bronze

Malcolm Nested Coffee Tables 
DOR-CTN-3004
W 1100mm x D 600mm x H 450mm
Available in walnut

William Coffee Table 
DOR-CT-3005
W 1200mm x D 650mm x H 425mm
Available in oak

Boland Console Table 
DOR-CON-3001
W 1400mm x D 350mm x H 800mm
Available in gilded dark bronze

Harley Console Table 
DOR-CON-3003
W 1100mm x D 350mm x H 750mm
Available in natural

Curtis Media Unit 
DOR-MU-3002
W 1400mm x D 400mm x H 450mm
Available in smoked oak

Bobbin Sideboard 
DOR-SB-005
W 1650mm x D 450mm x H 800mm

Malcolm Large Sideboard 
DOR-SBL-3004
W 1710mm x D 450mm x H 700mm
Available in walnut

William Sideboard 
DOR-SBL-3005-O
W 1400mm x D 472mm x H 850mm

Beckett Floor Lamp 
DOR-LG-4001-FL 
W 270mm x D 270mm x H 1380mm
Available in brass and nickel

Hampton Floor Lamp 
DOR-LG-4002-FL 
W 280mm x D 460mm x H 1520mm
Available in 4 metal finishes

Beckett Table Lamp 
DOR-LG-4001-TL 
W 180mm x D 180mm x H 530mm
Available in brass and nickel

Hampton Table Lamp 
DOR-LG-4002-TL 
W 150mm x D 300mm x H 533mm
Available in 4 metal finishes

Bobbin Console Table 
DOR-CON-005
W 1650mm x D 400mm x H 800mm

Curtis Console Table 
DOR-CON-3002
W 1400mm x D 380mm x H 800mm
Available in smoked oak

William Console Table 
DOR-CON-3005-O
W 1100mm x D 400mm x H 800mm

William Media Unit 
DOR-MU-3005
W 1400mm x D 420mm x H 425mm

Curtis Sideboard 
DOR-SB-3002
W 1700mm x D 450mm x H 750mm

Malcolm Small Sideboard 
DOR-SBS-3004
W 1160mm x D 450mm x H 700mm
Available in walnut

£2,300.00

£600.00

£600.00

£290.00

£360.00

£600.00

£95.00

£600.00

From: £360.00

£600.00

£240.00

From: £840.00

£360.00

£195.00

£530.00

From: £240.00

£310.00

£1,250.00

From: £480.00

£480.00

£1,600.00

£240.00

£720.00

£1,200.00

From: £1,440.00

£1,320.00

From: £300.00

£200.00

From: £295.00

From: £120.00

£720.00

£480.00

From: £430.00

From: £480.00

£1,440.00

From: £1,200.00

Shelving - Occasional Tables - Media Units - Sideboards

Lighting

Bobbin Fabric Topped Coffee Table 
DOR-CT-005
W 1000mm x D 1000mm x H 450mm

£840.00
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Hampton Wall Light 
DOR-LG-4002-WL 
W 220mm x D 140mm x H 275mm
Available in 4 metal finishes

Hampton Triple Pendant
DOR-LG-4002-TP 
W 225mm x D 1025mm x H 370mm
Available in 4 metal finishes

Hampton Grand Pendant
DOR-LG-4002-GP 
W 330mm x D 330mm x H 450mm
Available in 4 metal finishes

Hampton Single Pendant 
DOR-LG-4002-SP 
W 225mm x D 225mm x H 400mm
Available in 4 metal finishes

Hampton Linear Pendant 
DOR-LG-4002-LP 
W 1115mm x D 225mm x H 837mm
Available in 4 metal finishes

Yeats Single Pendant 
DOR-LG-4005-SP 
W 350mm x D 350mm x H 1200mm

Yeats Ceiling Light 
DOR-LG-4005-1SF 
W 300mm x D 300mm x H 320mm

Yeats Table Lamp 
DOR-LG-4005-TL 
W 240mm x D 240mm x H 410mm

Jasper Cushions
DOR-SC-5001
Available in 3 sizes 
A: 430mm B: 400x600mm C: 580mm

Roxy Cushions
DOR-SC-5003
Available in 3 sizes 
A: 430mm B: 400x600mm C: 580mm

Hetty Cushions
DOR-SC-5005
Available in 3 sizes & 3 colours 
A: 430mm B: 350x500mm C: 580mm

Georgia Cushion
DOR-SC-5007
Available in 2 colourways
450mm x 450mm

Lexi Cushions
DOR-SC-5009
Available in 3 sizes: 
A: 430mm B: 350x500mm C: 580mm

Annie Cushions
DOR-SC-5002
Available in 3 sizes 
A: 430mm B: 400x600mm C: 580mm

Bennett Cushions
DOR-SC-5004
Available in 3 sizes & 2 colours 
A: 430mm B: 350x500mm C: 580mm

Rosie Cushions
DOR-SC-5006
Available in 3 sizes & 2 colours 
A: 430mm B: 400x600mm C: 580mm

Lucy Cushions
DOR-SC-5008
Available in 3 sizes 3 colours 
A: 430mm B: 350x500mm C: 580mm

Avril Cushions
DOR-SC-5010
Available in 3 & 2 colours 
A: 430mm B: 350x500mm C: 580mm

Yeats Double Pendant 
DOR-LG-4005-DP 
W 780mm x D 220mm x H 1200mm

Yeats Floor Lamp 
DOR-LG-4005-FL 
W 380mm x D 380mm x H 1615mm

Meehan Single Pendant 
DOR-LG-4003-SP 
W 230mm x D 230mm x H 1635mm

Meehan 5 Bulb Pendant 
DOR-LG-4003-5BP 
W 500mm x D 500mm x H 620mm
Available in bright nickel

Meehan 16 Bulb Pendant 
DOR-LG-4003-16BP 
W 700mm x D 700mm x H 2420mm

Meehan Linear Pendant 
DOR-LG-4003-LP 
W 1000mm x D 200mm x H 193mm

Meehan Wall Light 
DOR-LG-4003-WL 
W 195mm x D 100mm x H 276mm
Available in bright nickel

Swift Ceiling Light 
DOR-LG-4003-3CSF 
W 590mm x D 590mm x H 223mm

Swift 6 Bulb Ceiling Pendant 
DOR-LG-4003-6CP 
W 850mm x D 850mm x H 730mm
Adjustable height

Swift Table Lamp 
DOR-LG-4003-TL 
W 200mm x D 125mm x H 220mm

Swift 4 Bulb Linear Ceiling Pendant 
DOR-LG-4003-4CP 
W 1050mm x D 200mm x H 720mm
Adjustable height

Swift Floor Lamp 
DOR-LG-4003-FL 
W 260mm x D 260mm x H 1560mm

Meehan 3 Bulb Pendant 
DOR-LG-4003-3BP 
W 400mm x D 400mm x H 600mm
Available in bright nickel

Meehan 7 Bulb Pendant 
DOR-LG-4003-7BP 
W 700mm x D 700mm x H 2020mm

Meehan 21 Bulb Pendant 
DOR-LG-4003-21BP 
W 500mm x D 500mm x H 2900mm

Meehan Ceiling Light 
DOR-LG-4003-3CSF 
W 400mm x D 400mm x H 395mm

£100.00

£350.00

£155.00

£115.00

£250.00 £75.00

£65.00

£65.00

From: £45.00

From: £45.00

From: £45.00

£45.00

From: £45.00

From: £45.00

From: £45.00

From: £45.00

From: £45.00

From: £45.00

£125.00

£135.00

£155.00

£350.00

£720.00

£490.00

£80.00

£185.00

£375.00

£85.00

£250.00

£245.00

£265.00

£490.00

£1,150.00

£260.00

Soft Furnishings
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Cameron Cushions
DOR-SC-5011
Available in 4 colours 
500mm x 500mm

Cora Cushions
DOR-SC-5012
Available in 3 sizes 
A: 430mm B: 350x500mm C: 580mm

£60.00 From: £45.00

Amelia Throw 
DOR-T-5301 
W 1300mm x D 1700mm x H 5mm
Available in nutmeg

Madison Throw 
DOR-T-5303 
W 1300mm x D 1700mm x H 20mm
Available in khaki

Knox Rug 
DOR-R-5501 
S: 120x170cm M: 160x230cm 
L: 200x300cm

Sierra Rug 
DOR-R-5503
S: 120x170cm L: 160x230cm 
Available in natural

Gaia Grand Clock 
DOR-CKG-6001-W
W 604mm x D 60mm x H 604mm 
Available in 402mm (WxH)

Hayden Clock 
DOR-CK-6003
W 500mm x D 70mm x H 500mm 
Available in 3 colourways

Starlette Clock 
DOR-CK-6002
W 604mm x D 60mm x H 604mm 
Available in 4 colourways

Sommer Grand Clock 
DOR-CKG-6004
W 805mm x D 40mm x H 805mm 
Available in copper

Sommer Square Clock 
DOR-CK-6005
W 600mm x D 35mm x H 600mm 
Available in copper

Copper Forest 
DOR-WA-6301
W 925mm x D 30mm x H 725mm 

Coastal Drift 
DOR-WA-6303
W 1220mm x D 35mm x H 880mm 

Crossroads (Pair) 
DOR-WA-6305
W 500mm x D 20mm x H 700mm 

Melody (Pair) 
DOR-WA-6308
W 500mm x D 30mm x H 700mm 

Silhouette  
DOR-WA-6309
W 910mm x D 40mm x H 1220mm 

Mountain Muse  
DOR-WA-6311
W 1020mm x D 40mm x H 1020mm 

Centurian  
DOR-WA-6313
W 1220mm x D 40mm x H 1220mm 

Boland Aesthetic Mirror 
DOR-MR-3001-B
W 900mm x D 20mm x H 900mm 

Boland Round/Rectangle Mirror 
DOR-MR-3001-AG
Round: W 795mm x H 795mm 
Rectangle: W 755mm x H 1020mm

Pearse Mirror (Antique Gold) 
DOR-MR-6504-AG
A: W 600mm x D 20mm x H 900mm 
B: W 800mm x D 20mm x H 800mm

Pearse Mirror (Antique Silver) 
DOR-MR-6504-AS
A: W 600mm x D 20mm x H 900mm 
B: W 800mm x D 20mm x H 800mm

Pearse Round Mirror (Black) 
DOR-MR-6504-AS
A: W 600mm x D 20mm x H 600mm 
B: W 800mm x D 20mm x H 800mm

Kavanagh Mirror 
DOR-MR-6501
S: W 600mm x D 25mm x H 700mm 
L: W 700mm x D 25mm x H 900mm

Jenkins Mirror 
DOR-MR-6502
W 505mm x D 45mm x H 505mm 
Available in 2 colourways

Russell Mirror 
DOR-MR-6503
W 600mm x D 25mm x H 600mm 
Available in light grey

Dancing Lights 
DOR-WA-6310
W 920mm x D 40mm x H 1220mm 
Available in 1020mm x 1520mm (WxH)

Effervescence
DOR-WA-6312
W 1220mm x D 40mm x H 920mm 
Available in 1520mm x 1020mm (WxH)

Tidal Beach 
DOR-WA-6302
W 1340mm x D 30mm x H 590mm 

Dynamic Impact (Pair) 
DOR-WA-6304
W 900mm x D 25mm x H 1200mm 

Horizon Hues (Pair) 
DOR-WA-6307
W 900mm x D 25mm x H 1200mm 

Birch Blues / Silver Humm 
DOR-WA-6306
W 400mm x D 28mm x H 670mm 
Can be purchased seperately

Leona Throw 
DOR-T-5302-N 
W 1300mm x D 1700mm x H 5mm

Mason Throw 
DOR-T-5304 
W 1300mm x D 1700mm x H 3mm
Available in black

Ellis Rug 
DOR-R-5502 
S: 160x230cm L: 200x290cm 

£60.00

£100.00

From: £100.00

From: £120.00

£115.00

£110.00

£50.00

£120.00

From: £120.00 £190.00

£190.00

£175.00

£170.00 £275.00

£265.00

£375.00

£400.00 From: £350.00

A: £195.00     B: £145.00

A: £195.00     B: £145.00 A: £120.00     B: £145.00

From: £95.00 £90.00

£100.00

From: £325.00

From: £265.00

£190.00

£275.00

£190.00£65.00 each£50.00

£60.00

From: £360.00

Wall Decor 
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AFFINITY
PREMIUM 
The pinnacle offering of luxury home furnishings. Each dining 
chair, bar stool or lounge chair is carefully and individually 
handcrafted from the finest materials and designed to 
embody sophistication and elegance.

With unparalleled customisation options and exceptional 
quality, this range is the perfect choice for the most 
discerning clients who demand nothing but the absolute best 
for their homes. 

From lavish materials to exquisite craftsmanship, every detail 
is meticulously considered to deliver an experience of beauty, 
comfort, and functionality showcasing ultimate luxury.
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ARIA

Aria Bar Stool
Width 500mm | Depth 500mm
Heights: Overall 950mm | Seat Height 650mm OR Overall 1050mm | Seat Height 750 mm 
 

ARIA

ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY

PRODUCT LEVEL / DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Aria Bar Stool Category B Fabric DOR-BS-001-B £480.00

Bar Stool Rail Upgrade Upgrade Footrail From S/Steel To Brass Or Black DOR-RAL £35.00

Foot Caps Add S/Steel Or Brass Foot Caps DOR-CAP £70.00

Aria Dining Chair Category B Fabric DOR-DC-001-B £420.00

Foot Caps Add S/Steel Or Brass Foot Caps DOR-CAP £70.00

Aria Dining Chair
Width 560 mm | Depth 770 mm | Height 600 mm | Seat Height 490 mm 
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AURORA

Aurora Bar Stool
Width 540mm | Depth 510mm
Heights: Overall 950mm | Seat Height 650mm OR Overall 1050mm | Seat Height 750 mm 
 

AURORA

ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY

PRODUCT LEVEL / DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Aurora Bar Stool Category B Fabric DOR-BS-002-B £480.00

Bar Stool Rail Upgrade Upgrade Footrail From S/Steel To Brass Or Black DOR-RAL £35.00

Foot Caps Add S/Steel Or Brass Foot Caps DOR-CAP £70.00

Aurora Arm Chair Category B Fabric DOR-AC-002-B £420.00

Foot Caps Add S/Steel Or Brass Foot Caps DOR-CAP £70.00

Aurora Armchair
Width 570 mm | Depth 620 mm | Height 850 mm | Seat Height 490 mm 
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AZURE

Azure Bar Stool
Width 500mm | Depth 510mm
Heights: Overall 950mm | Seat Height 650mm OR Overall 1050mm | Seat Height 750 mm 
 

AZURE

ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY

PRODUCT LEVEL / DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Azure Bar Stool Category B Fabric DOR-BS-003-B £480.00

Bar Stool Rail Upgrade Upgrade Footrail From S/Steel To Brass Or Black DOR-RAL £35.00

Foot Caps Add S/Steel Or Brass Foot Caps DOR-CAP £70.00

Azure Dining Chair Category B Fabric DOR-DC-003-B £420.00

Foot Caps Add S/Steel Or Brass Foot Caps DOR-CAP £70.00

Azure Dining Cahir
Width 530 mm | Depth 600 mm | Height 900 mm | Seat Height 490 mm 
 



48 49

BELLEZZA

Bellezza Bar Stool
Width 500mm | Depth 510mm
Heights: Overall 950mm | Seat Height 650mm OR Overall 1050mm | Seat Height 750 mm 
 

BELLEZZA

ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY

PRODUCT LEVEL / DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Bellezza Bar Stool Category B Fabric DOR-BS-004-B £480.00

Bar Stool Rail Upgrade Upgrade Footrail From S/Steel To Brass Or Black DOR-RAL £35.00

Foot Caps Add S/Steel Or Brass Foot Caps DOR-CAP N/A

Bellezza Dining Chair Category B Fabric DOR-AC-004-B £420.00

Foot Caps Add S/Steel Or Brass Foot Caps DOR-CAP N/A

Bellezza Dining Chair
Width 560 mm | Depth 600 mm | Height 770 mm | Seat Height 490 mm 
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BOBBIN

Bobbin Bar Stool
Width 460 mm | Depth 460 mm | Height 685 mm 

Bobbin Dining Bench 
Width 1450 mm | Depth 4010 mm | Height 490 mm 

BOBBIN

ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY

PRODUCT LEVEL / DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Bobbin Bar Stool Category A Fabric DOR-BS-005 £360

Bobbin Dining Bench Category A Fabric DOR-DB-005 £480

Bobbin Dining Chair Category A Fabric - 2 Pack DOR-DC-005 £600

Elysium Dining Chair
Width 470 mm | Depth 598 mm | Height 920 mm | Seat Height 480 mm 
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ELYSIUM

Elysium Bar Stool
Width 540mm | Depth 490mm
Heights: Overall 950mm | Seat Height 650mm OR Overall 1050mm | Seat Height 750 mm 
 

ELYSIUM

ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY

PRODUCT LEVEL / DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Elysium Bar Stool Category B Fabric DOR-BS-006-B £480.00

Bar Stool Rail Upgrade Upgrade Footrail From S/Steel To Brass Or Black DOR-RAL £35.00

Foot Caps Add S/Steel Or Brass Foot Caps DOR-CAP £70.00

Elysium Arm Chair Category B Fabric DOR-AC-006-B £420.00

Foot Caps Add S/Steel Or Brass Foot Caps DOR-CAP £70.00

Elysium Dining Chair
Width 570 mm | Depth 590 mm | Height 830 mm | Seat Height 490 mm 
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MARQUIS

Marquis Dining Chair
Width 520 mm | Depth 540 mm | Height 790 mm | Seat Height 470 mm 
 
 

Marquis Tall Dining Chair
Width 520 mm | Depth 540 mm | Height 960 mm | Seat Height 470 mm 
 
 

MARQUIS

ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY

PRODUCT LEVEL / DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Marquis Bar Stool Category B Fabric DOR-BS-008-B £485.00

Bar Stool Rail Upgrade Upgrade Footrail From S/Steel To Brass Or Black DOR-RAL £35.00

Foot Caps Add S/Steel Or Brass Foot Caps DOR-CAP N/A

Marquis Dining Chair Category B Fabric DOR-DC-008-B £430.00

Foot Caps Add S/Steel Or Brass Foot Caps DOR-CAP N/A

Marquis Dining Chair (Tall) Category B Fabric DOR-DCT-008-B £440.00

Foot Caps Add S/Steel Or Brass Foot Caps DOR-CAP N/A

Marquis Bar Stool
Width 450mm | Depth 520mm
Heights: Overall 950mm | Seat Height 650mm OR Overall 1050mm | Seat Height 750 mm 
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NOVA

Nova Bar Stool
Width 460mm | Depth 590mm
Heights: Overall 960mm | Seat Height 650mm OR Overall 1060mm | Seat Height 750 mm 

NOVA

PRODUCT LEVEL / DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Nova Bar Stool Category B Fabric DOR-BS-009-B £515.00

Bar Stool Rail Upgrade Upgrade Footrail From S/Steel To Brass Or Black DOR-RAL £35.00

Foot Caps Add S/Steel Or Brass Foot Caps DOR-CAP N/A

Nova Dining Chair Category B Fabric DOR-DC-009-B £490.00

Foot Caps Add S/Steel Or Brass Foot Caps DOR-CAP N/A

ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY

Nova Dinig Chair
Width 590 mm | Depth 580 mm | Height 750 mm | Seat Height 450 mm 
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ORION

Orion Bar Stool
Width 520 mm | Depth 520 mm | Height 990 mm | Seat Height 750 mm 
 

ORION

ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY

PRODUCT LEVEL / DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Orion Bar Stool Category B Fabric DOR-BS-010-B £525.00

Bar Stool Rail Upgrade Upgrade Footrail From S/Steel To Brass Or Black DOR-RAL £35.00

Foot Caps Add S/Steel Or Brass Foot Caps DOR-CAP N/A

Orion Dining Chair Category B Fabric DOR-DC-010-B £530.00

Foot Caps Add S/Steel Or Brass Foot Caps DOR-CAP N/A

Orion Dining Chair
Width 640 mm | Depth 630 mm | Height 850 mm | Seat Height 470 mm 
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Phoenix Bar Stool
Width 420 mm | Depth 540 mm | Height 1050 mm | Seat Height 750 mm

 

PHOENIX PHOENIX

ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY

PRODUCT LEVEL / DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Phoenix Bar Stool Category B Fabric DOR-BS-011-B £495.00

Bar Stool Rail Upgrade Upgrade Footrail From S/Steel To Brass Or Black DOR-RAL £35.00

Foot Caps Add S/Steel Or Brass Foot Caps DOR-CAP £70.00

Phoenix Dining Chair Category B Fabric DOR-DC-011-B £440.00

Foot Caps Add S/Steel Or Brass Foot Caps DOR-CAP £70.00

Phoenix Arm Chair Category B Fabric DOR-AC-011-B £495.00

Foot Caps Add S/Steel Or Brass Foot Caps DOR-CAP £70.00

Phoenix Dining Chair
Width 470 mm | Depth 620 mm | Height 770 mm | Seat Height 460 mm

 

Phoenix Armchair
Width 520 mm | Depth 620 mm | Height 770 mm | Seat Height 460 mm 
 



62 63

PHOENIX RATTAN

Phoenix Rattan Bar Stool
Width 420 mm | Depth 540 mm | Height 1050 mm | Seat Height 750 mm
 
 

PHOENIX RATTAN

ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY

PRODUCT LEVEL / DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Phoenix Rattan Bar Stool Category B Fabric DOR-BS-RAT-012-B £550.00

Bar Stool Rail Upgrade Upgrade Footrail From S/Steel To Brass Or Black DOR-RAL £35.00

Foot Caps Add S/Steel Or Brass Foot Caps DOR-CAP £70.00

Phoenix Rattan Dining Chair Category B Fabric DOR-DC-RAT-012-B £490.00

Foot Caps Add S/Steel Or Brass Foot Caps DOR-CAP £70.00

Phoenix Rattan Armchair Category B Fabric DOR-AC-RAT-012-B £550.00

Foot Caps Add S/Steel Or Brass Foot Caps DOR-CAP £70.00

Phoenix Rattan Dining Chair
Width 470 mm | Depth 620 mm | Height 770 mm | Seat Height 460 mm
 
 

Phoenix Rattan Armchair
Width 520 mm | Depth 620 mm | Height 770 mm | Seat Height 460 mm 
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SOLSTICE

Solstice Dining Chair
Width 510 mm | Depth 530 mm | Height 750 mm | Seat Height 480 mm 
 
 

Solstice Armchair
Width 540 mm | Depth 750 mm | Height 530 mm | Seat Height 480 mm 
 
 

SOLSTICE

ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY

PRODUCT LEVEL / DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Solstice Bar Stool Category B Fabric DOR-BS-013-B £560.00

Bar Stool Rail Upgrade Upgrade Footrail From S/Steel To Brass Or Black DOR-RAL £35.00

Foot Caps Add S/Steel Or Brass Foot Caps DOR-CAP N/A

Solstice Dining Chair Category B Fabric DOR-DC-013-B £495.00

Foot Caps Add S/Steel Or Brass Foot Caps DOR-CAP N/A

Solstice Arm Chair Category B Fabric DOR-AC-013-B £560.00

Foot Caps Add S/Steel Or Brass Foot Caps DOR-CAP N/A

Solstice Bar Stool
Width 490mm | Depth 550mm
Heights: Overall 910mm | Seat Height 650mm OR Overall 1010mm | Seat Height 750 mm 
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ALLEGRO

Allegro Lounge Chair
Width 720 mm | Depth 730 mm | Height 880 mm | Seat Height 420 mm 
 
 

ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY

PRODUCT LEVEL / DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Allegro Lounge Chair Category A Fabric DOR-LNG-1001-A £940.00

Allegro Lounge Chair Category B Fabric DOR-LNG-1001-B £970.00

Allegro Lounge Chair Category C Fabric DOR-LNG-1001-C £1,000.00

ARCADIA

PRODUCT LEVEL / DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Arcadia Lounge Chair Category A Fabric DOR-LNG-1002-A £625.00

Arcadia Lounge Chair Category B Fabric DOR-LNG-1002-B £655.00

Arcadia Lounge Chair Category C Fabric DOR-LNG-1002-C £685.00

ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY

Arcadia Lounge Chair
Width 720 mm | Depth 690 mm | Height 760 mm | Seat Height 420 mm 
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ENCHANTE

PRODUCT LEVEL / DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Enchante Lounge Chair Category A Fabric DOR-LNG-1003-A £1,180.00

Enchante Lounge Chair Category B Fabric DOR-LNG-1003-B £1,220.00

Enchante Lounge Chair Category C Fabric DOR-LNG-1003-C £1,255.00

ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY

GRANDEUR

PRODUCT LEVEL / DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Grandeur Lounge Chair Category A Fabric DOR-LNG-1004-A £1,240.00

Grandeur Lounge Chair Category B Fabric DOR-LNG-1004-B £1,310.00

Grandeur Lounge Chair Category C Fabric DOR-LNG-1004-C £1,375.00

Enchante Lounge Chair
Width 730 mm | Depth 870 mm | Height 790 mm | Seat Height 450 mm

Grandeur Lounge Chair
Width 820 mm | Depth 810 mm | Height 780 mm | Seat Height 520 mm 
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OCEANIA

PRODUCT LEVEL / DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Oceania Lounge Chair Category A Fabric DOR-LNG-1006-A £1,020.00

Oceania Lounge Chair Category B Fabric DOR-LNG-1006-B £1,045.00

Oceania Lounge Chair Category C Fabric DOR-LNG-1006-C £1,075.00

INFINITY

PRODUCT LEVEL / DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Infinity Lounge Chair Category A Fabric DOR-LNG-1005-A £985.00

Infinity Lounge Chair Category B Fabric DOR-LNG-1005-B £1,035.00

Infinity Lounge Chair Category C Fabric DOR-LNG-1005-C £1,080.00

ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY

Oceania Lounge Chair
Width 730 mm | Depth 780 mm | Height 750 mm | Seat Height 420 mm

Infinity Lounge Chair
Width 620 mm | Depth 640 mm | Height 690 mm | Seat Height 450 mm
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ROYALE

Royale Lounge Chair
Width 730 mm | Depth 770 mm | Height 920 mm | Seat Height 410 mm 
 
 

PRODUCT LEVEL / DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Royale Lounge Chair Category A Fabric DOR-LNG-1007-A £960.00

Royale Lounge Chair Category B Fabric DOR-LNG-1007-B £1,005.00

Royale Lounge Chair Category C Fabric DOR-LNG-1007-C £1,055.00

SERENITA

Serenita Lounge Chair
Width 650 mm | Depth 630 mm | Height 800 mm | Seat Height 470 mm 
 
 

PRODUCT LEVEL / DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Serenita Lounge Chair Category A Fabric DOR-LNG-1008-A £650.00

Serenita Lounge Chair Category B Fabric DOR-LNG-1008-B £680.00

Serenita Lounge Chair Category C Fabric DOR-LNG-1008-C £710.00

ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY
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CASABLANCA

Casablanca Extending Table

SMALL:   Length 1100 mm | Width 1100 mm | Height 760 mm 
Extended Length 1500mm

MEDIUM: Length 1200 mm | Width 1200 mm | Height 760 mm 
Extended Length 1700mm

PRODUCT LEVEL / DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Casablanca Dining Table (Small) Small Extending Dining Table - 1.1m Round DOR-DTR-2001-1100 £1,955.00

Casablanca Dining Table (Medium) Medium Extending Dining Table - 1.2m Round DOR-DTR-2001-1200 £2,085.00

HOUSTON

PRODUCT LEVEL / DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Houston Dining Table (Small) Small Extending Dining Table - 1.8m DOR-DT-2002-1800 £2,400.00

Houston Dining Table (Medium) Medium Extending Dining Table - 2.2m DOR-DT-2002-2200 £2,455.00

Houston Dining Table (Large) Large Extending Dining Table - 2.5m DOR-DT-2002-2500 £2,535.00

Houston Extending Table

SMALL: Length 1800 mm | Width 1000 mm | Height 760 mm  
Extended Length 2800mm

MEDIUM: Length 2000 mm | Width 1000 mm | Height 760 mm 
Extended Length 3000mm

LARGE: Length 2500 mm | Width 1000 mm | Height 760 mm 
Extended Length 3000mm

ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY



76 77

NAGOYA

PRODUCT LEVEL / DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Nagoya Dining Table (Medium) Medium Extending Dining Table - 1.8m DOR-DT-2004-1800 £2,515.00

Nagoya Dining Table (Large) Large Extending Dining Table - 2m DOR-DT-2004-2000 £2,655.00

Nagoya Extending Table

MEDIUM: Length 1800 mm | Width 1100 mm | Height 760 mm 
Extended Length 2600mm

LARGE: Length 2000 mm | Width 1200 mm | Height 760 mm 
Extended Length 3000mm
 
 

KASSEL

PRODUCT LEVEL / DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Kassel Dining Table (Small) Small Extending Dining Table - 2m DOR-DT-2003-2000 £2,340.00

Kassel Dining Table (Medium) Medium Extending Dining Table - 2.2m DOR-DT-2003-2200 £2,475.00

Kassel Dining Table (Large) Large Extending Dining Table - 2.4m DOR-DT-2003-2400 £2,615.00

Kassel Extending Table

SMALL: Length 2000 mm | Width 1000 mm | Height 760 mm 
Extended Length 2600mm

MEDIUM: Length 2200 mm | Width 1000 mm | Height 760 mm 
Extended Length 2800mm

LARGE: Length 2400 mm | Width 1100 mm | Height 760 mm 
Extended Length 3000mm

ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY
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BOBBIN BOBBIN

Bobbin Rectangular Extending Table

Length 2000 mm | Width 1000 mm | Height 750 mm 
Extended Length 2500mm

ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY

PRODUCT

Bobbin Dining Table (Rectangular)

LEVEL / DESCRIPTION

Extending Dining Table - 2m Rectangular

CODE PRICE

DOR-DT-2005-2500 £1,199.95

PRODUCT

Bobbin Dining Table (Round)

LEVEL / DESCRIPTION

Extending Dining Table - 1.6m Round

CODE PRICE

DOR-DTR-2005-1600 £1,079.00

Bobbin Extending Table

Length 1200 mm | Width 1200 mm | Height 750 mm 
Extended Length 1600mm
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KASSEL

ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY

PRODUCT LEVEL / DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Kassel Dining Table (Small) Small Extending Dining Table - 2m DOR-DT-2003-2000 £2,340.00

Kassel Dining Table (Medium) Medium Extending Dining Table - 2.2m DOR-DT-2003-2200 £2,475.00

Kassel Dining Table (Large) Large Extending Dining Table - 2.4m DOR-DT-2003-2400 £2,615.00

Kassel Extending Table

SMALL: Length 2000 mm | Width 1000 mm | Height 760 mm 
Extended Length 2600mm

MEDIUM: Length 2200 mm | Width 1000 mm | Height 760 mm 
Extended Length 2800mm

LARGE: Length 2400 mm | Width 1100 mm | Height 760 mm 
Extended Length 3000mm

HOUSTON

ALL PRICING INCLUDES VAT - DELIVERY CHARGES MAY APPLY

PRODUCT LEVEL / DESCRIPTION CODE PRICE

Houston Dining Table (Small) Small Extending Dining Table - 1.8m DOR-DT-2002-1800 £2,400.00

Houston Dining Table (Medium) Medium Extending Dining Table - 2.2m DOR-DT-2002-2200 £2,455.00

Houston Dining Table (Large) Large Extending Dining Table - 2.5m DOR-DT-2002-2500 £2,535.00

Houston Extending Table

SMALL: Length 1800 mm | Width 1000 mm | Height 760 mm  
Extended Length 2800mm

MEDIUM: Length 2000 mm | Width 1000 mm | Height 760 mm 
Extended Length 3000mm

LARGE: Length 2500 mm | Width 1000 mm | Height 760 mm 
Extended Length 3000mm
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AFFINITY PREMIUM  FABRICS & FINSHES

 C4 – Natural Wood C156 – Mahagony Stained 
Wood

 C20 – Honey Stained 
Wood

C13 – Smoked Stained 
Wood

C15 – Mocca Stained 
Wood

C12 – Walnut Stained 
Wood

C11 – Light Black Stained 
wood

C14 – Black PaintedA012 – Dark Black Stained 
wood (Glossy)

01 – White Painted 06 – Light grey Painted 41 – Dark Grey Painted

Fabric options: Level 1

Delta – Pure White Delta - SiennaDelta – Light Grey Delta – Cement Delta - Petrol Delta - Fog

Delta - Shark Delta - BisquitDelta - Forest Delta - Brown Delta - Black Delta - Ivory

Delta - Cappuccino Delta - RedDelta - Mostaza Delta - Taupe Delta - Avocat Delta - Terra

Delta - Truffle Delta - Camel Delta - Ocean

AFFINITY PREMIUM  FABRICS & FINSHES

Fabric options: Level 1

Arizona - White Arizona – GreyArizona - Cement Arizona – Light Grey Arizona – Ash Arizona – Mouse

Arizona - Caramello Arizona - PurpleArizona - Red Arizona - Camel Arizona - Porcelain Arizona - Forest

Arizona - Bordeaux Arizona - CreamArizona - Butterfly Arizona - Beige Arizona - Toffee Arizona - Ice

Arizona - Mostaza Arizona - TabacArizona - Orange Arizona - Trufa Arizona - Taupe Arizona - Cuoio

Arizona - Cuoio Arizona - BrownArizona - Avocat Arizona - Sky Arizona - Blue Arizona - Black

Emporium Grey Ice White Industrial Grey Port Laurent
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AFFINITY PREMIUM  FABRICS & FINSHES

Passione - Ivory Passione - SaffronPassione - Latte Passione - Linen Passione - Mink Passione - Truffle

Passione - Pumpkin Passione - BerryPassione - Terracota Passione - Flame Passione - Cerise Passione - Claret

Passione - Powder Passione - KingfisherPassione - Heather Passione - Clover Passione - Aubergine Passione - Wedgewood

Passione - Petrol Passione - TealPassione - Indigo Passione - Royal Passione - Midnight Passione - Air Force

Passione - Peacock Passione - PlatinuimPassione - Olive Passione - Bottle Passione - Silver Passione - Dove

Passione - Slate Passione - JetPassione - Elephant Passione - Nickel Passione - Granite Passione - Charcoal

Heritage - Beige Heritage - AshHeritage - Pearl Heritage - Toffee Heritage - Cement Heritage - Mouse

Heritage - Black Heritage - AvocatHeritage - Ebony Heritage - Water Green Heritage - Yellow Heritage - Orange

Heritage - Turquoise Heritage - OceanHeritage - Truffle Heritage - Terracotta Heritage - Jeans Heritage - Emerald

Fabric options: Level 2

AFFINITY PREMIUM  FABRICS & FINSHES

Macau - Pearl Macau - PetrolMacau – Cement Macau – Ash Macau – Forest Macau - Emerald

Macau - Anthracite Macau - CoralMacau - Chocolate Macau - Black Macau - Sand Macau - Toffee

Macau - Truffle Macau - TerraMacau - Gold Macau - Brick Macau - Cuoio Macau - Moss

Scotland - Sand Scotland - OceanScotland - Purple Scotland - Brown Scotland - Ash Scotland - Mouse

Scotland - Mustard Scotland - Beige Scotland - Marsala Scotland - Turquoise

Bristol - Ash Bristol - PurpleBristol - Sand Bristol - Mouse Bristol - Khaki Bristol - Anthracite

Bristol - Ocean Bristol - Marsala Bristol - Beige Bristol - Turquoise

Dublin - Beige Dublin - MouseDublin - Cement Dublin - Sand Dublin - Khaki Dublin - Ash

Dublin - Purple Dublin - Ocean Dublin - Marsala Dublin - Turquoise

Fabric options: Level 2
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AFFINITY PREMIUM  FABRICS & FINSHES

Glasgow - Safira Glasgow - BrownGlasgow - Sand Glasgow - Cement Glasgow - Purple Glasgow - Blue

Glasgow - Terracotta Glasgow - Mustard Glasgow - Beige Glasgow - Ocean

Oxford - Pearl Oxford - AshOxford - Safira Oxford - Cement Oxford - Sand Oxford - Khaki

Oxford - Mouse Oxford - MarsalaOxford - Purple Oxford - Anthracite Oxford - Brown Oxford - Terracotta

Oxford - Mustard Oxford - Beige Oxford - Turquoise Oxford - Ocean Oxford - Deep Blue

Fabric options: Level 2

AFFINITY PREMIUM  FABRICS & FINSHES

Paris - Cream Paris - AnthraciteParis – Light Grey Paris – Light Blue  Paris - Safira  Paris - Steel

 Paris - Pink Paris - Champagne Paris - Salmon Paris - Red Paris - Rose Paris - Beige

Paris - Mostaza Paris - KhakiParis - Mud Paris - Camel Paris - Lion Paris - Elephant

Paris - Mouse Paris - TaupeParis - Brick Paris - Teja Paris - Chocolate Paris - Cuoio

Paris - Forest Paris - OceanParis - Ebony Paris - Lima Paris - Green Paris - Turquoise

Paris - Petrol Paris - PurpleParis - Blue Paris - Violet Paris - Wine Paris - Lavender

Paris - Lilac Paris - Bordeaux Paris – Deep Blue Paris – Black

Fabric options: Level 2
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AFFINITY PREMIUM  FABRICS & FINSHES

Omega - White Omega - GreyOmega - Cream Omega - Ice Omega - Cement Omega - Ash

Omega – Olive Grey Omega - BordeauxOmega – Purple Omega – Black Omega – Brown Omega - Red

Omega – Light Brown Omega - OrangeOmega – Beige Omega – Ivory Omega – Toffee Omega - Mostaza

Omega - Camel Omega - ForestOmega - Trufa Omega - Taupe Omega - Tabac Omega - Lima

Omega - Sky Omega - Blue

Ascot - Nata Ascot - GraphiteAscot - Pearl Ascot - Pink Ascot - Toffee Ascot - Taupe

Ascot - Mouse Ascot - AtlanticAscot - Mostaza Ascot - Champagne Ascot - Brick Ascot - Safira

Ascot - Black

Fabric options: Level 3
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AFFINITY
DESIGNER
The epitome of craftsmanship and customisation, this dining 
offering is created in partnership with you to elevate your 
space. Each table is completely custom made to your exact 
specifications, from size to finish, each piece is uniquely yours.

Timeless classics oak frames in an array of finishes and a 
contemporary black metal offering for the more modernistic 
spaces. The tops, available in solid wood, natural stone such 
as granite, marble, quartzite, and man-made material like 
quartz & ceramic.

To compliment the Classic range of oak tables, for the most 
astute eye, we have also included a dining chair & breakfast 
bar stool which can be created in the perfect matching 
finishes.
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CLASSIC TURNED LEG 

Formats Available:

Please contact one of our team to discuss your exact 
specifications regarding format, size, materials and finishes.
Based on a 1.2m Circle table finished with a solid oak top, an 
estimated starting price for this range would be £2,200.00+

Rectangle Square Circle

Ellipse Stadium

CLASSIC FOUR LEG TABLE 

Formats Available:

Please contact one of our team to discuss your exact 
specifications regarding format, size, materials and finishes.
Based on a 1.2m Circle table finished with a solid oak top, an 
estimated starting price for this range would be £2,000.00+

Leg Styles:

Rectangle Square Circle

Turned Chamfered
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CLASSIC BASE TABLE 

Formats Available:

Please contact one of our team to discuss your exact 
specifications regarding format, size, materials and finishes.
Based on a 1.4m Square table finished with a solid oak top, 
an estimated starting price for this range would be  
Plain Base: £1,800.00+ Reeded Base: £2,200.00+

Base Detailing Available:

Rectangle Square Circle

Ellipse Stadium

Plain Reeded

Lathed Fluted

CLASSIC A FRAME TABLE

Formats Available:

Please contact one of our team to discuss your exact 
specifications regarding format, size, materials and finishes.
Based on a 1.2m Circle table finished with a solid oak top, an 
estimated starting price for this range would be £2,200.00+

Rectangle Square Circle
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CLASSIC DINING CHAIR

Please contact one of our team to discuss your exact specifications regarding materials and finishes. The frame on our 
bespoke chair is made from solid oak and can be oiled, stained or painted in hundreds of finish options. There is also an 
equally large selection of fabrics to choose from. £655.00

100’s of frame and fabric finishes available. 

CLASSIC BREAKFAST BAR 

Please contact one of our team to discuss your exact specifications regarding materials and finishes. The frame on our 
bespoke chair is made from solid oak and can be oiled, stained or painted in hundreds of finish options. There is also an 
equally large selection of fabrics to choose from. £695.00

100’s of frame and fabric finishes available. 
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CONTEMPORARY TABLES

Butterfly Base

Cress Base
Please contact one of our team to discuss your exact specifications regarding format, size, materials and finishes.
Some bases are available in different sizing to accommodate small or oversized tables and some bases are more suitable to 
certain formats. Based on an average rectangle table size with a solid oak top, an estimated starting price for this range would 
be £1,700.00+

X Base

Spider Base

U Base

Straw Bundle baseTrapezoid Base

Z Base
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PRODUCT GUIDANCE

Bar Stool Height & Sizing Advice:
Seat  height for bar stools is measured from the ground to the top of the seat and there are 2 main standards.

650mm is suitable for seating at a kitchen worktop height.

750mm is more suitable to seating at a raised breakfast bar height.

Average Leadtimes:
Dependant on the product and the range it sits within, there are varying lead times.

AFFINITY PREMIUM - As each piece in this range is individually custom made, the average lead time for products in this 
section is approximately 8-12 weeks from order confirmation.

AFFINITY DESIGNER - As each piece in this range is individually custom made, the average lead time for products in this 
section is approximately 8-12 weeks from order confirmation.

Assembly:
AFFINITY PREMIUM - All seating in this this range will be supplied fully assembled. For transport purposes, the table may have 
the tops removed but can easily be re-attached.

AFFINITY DESIGNER - All seating in this this range will be supplied fully assembled. For transport purposes, the table may have 
the tops removed but can easily be re-attached.

PRODUCT GUIDANCE

Clash Warning:
If you are choosing seating that includes arms or a sloping back, please take care when pushing these under counter tops, 
breakfast bars or tables as they may clash and over time cause damage and/or excessive wear. In particular this will be very 
prevalent with stone counter tops as these will tend to have a more textured underside.

Colour Variation:
With natural wood finishes and some painted finishes, there will be a standard tolerance of slight difference between     
samples and actual finishes that will be deemed acceptable. If buying an additional piece to match with a previously        
purchased piece this variation may be more significant due to batch differences and external factors such as effect by UV.

Advice & Support:
At any stage before, during or after the purchasing process, please feel free to contact one of our team if you need any 
assistance and/or advice. You can reach us on info@dorankitchens.com or call us on (NI 0) (ROI 0044) 2830 848917
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